BEGINNER BOX POINTS
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Name

Andrew Wells
Koletyn Burdick
Brentlee Nugent
Bentley Hicks
Anthony Scheid
Kasper Smith
Danner Peters
Grant Morgan
Dominic Benson
Weston Minter
Liam Preston
Keith Circle
Ryder Bates
Rhett Risley

16-May
92
66

60
84
68

74
80

44
20

30-May
88
68
88
58
80
60

72

58

68

57

11-Jul
76
72
92
12
72

70

88

64

18-Jul
77
76
86
60

73

70

1-Aug
86
84
86
64

72
64
58

72

Total
419
366
352
254
236
209
207
204
168
142
102
88
64
57



